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Gold Silber Bronze Gesamt

1 LHA-Linz 8 5 1 14

2 SC Offenhausen 4 6 5 15

3 HSV Linz 4 2 2 8

4 PSV Wels 4 2 6

5 SG Puchheim 1907 3 1 4

6 SV Ottsdorf 3 1 4

7 SV Theuerwang 2 3 3 8

8 ASKÖ Gmunden/Schießen 2 1 1 4

9 SV Aistersheim 2 1 1 4

10 SG Freistadt 2 1 3

11 SV Neukirchen/Altm. 2 1 3

12 Priv. SG Braunau 2 2

13 SV Grünau 2 2

14 SV Vöcklabruck 2 2

15 SV Roitham 1 5 2 8

16 Union Pötting 1 3 2 6

17 ASKÖ Pregarten 1 2 2 5

18 SG Steyr 1 2 1 4

19 U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 1 2 1 4

20 SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 1 2 3

21 Union Unterweitersdorf 1 1 4 6

22 Priv. SG Enns 1 1 1 3

23 SV Steinhaus 1 1 2

24 ASKÖ Ried i.I. 1 2 3

25 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 1 2 3

26 SG Marchtrenk 1 1 2

27 GFM-Steyr 1 1

28 SV Frankenburg 1 1

29 ASKÖ Uttendorf 2 1 3

30 Union Neumarkt 2 2

31 Union Steinerkirchen 2 2

32 LPSV-OÖ ISSF 1 2 3

33 ASK Nettingsdorf 1 1 2

34 DSG Union Naarn 1 1 2

35 SG St. Georgen/G. 1 1 2

36 SR Timelkam 1 1 2

37 Union Hartkirchen 1 1 2

38 Union Schlierbach 1 1 2

39 ASKÖ Bad Goisern 1 1

40 SV Perg 1 1

41 Union Baumgartenberg 1 1

42 ASKÖ Mühltal 2 2

43 HSV - Steyr 1 1

44 SG Alberndorf 1 1

45 SV Bad Leonfelden 1 1

46 SV Eberschwang 1 1

47 SV Molln 1 1

48 SV Schönering 1 1

49 SV Überackern 1 1

50 UNION SG-Lochen 1 1
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Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 229 Hollaus, Julia SC Offenhausen 85 88 173( 2)

2 217 Bauer, Isabella SC Offenhausen 81 86 167( 2)

3 248 Steinbrückner, Rosa SC Offenhausen 73 70 143( 0)

4 224 Furtner, Lara SC Offenhausen 71 70 141( 0)

5 228 Hollaus, Eva SC Offenhausen 66 74 140( 0)

6 242 Rammerstorfer, Jana SC Offenhausen 52 54 106( 0)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 230 Keplinger, Sebastian SC Offenhausen 91 90 181( 1)

2 236 Lorenz, Florian SC Offenhausen 85 90 175( 2)

3 221 Erbler, Florian SC Offenhausen 87 79 166( 3)

4 218 Berger, Daniel SC Offenhausen 73 79 152( 1)

5 233 Lackner, Sebastian SC Offenhausen 74 71 145( 0)

6 243 Scherer, Paul SC Offenhausen 53 53 106( 0)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 295 Antesner, Lisa SG Puchheim 1907 82 86 168( 0)

2 247 Steinbrückner, Martina SC Offenhausen 85 75 160( 0)

3 219 Brunner, Nicole SC Offenhausen 80 79 159( 0)

4 216 Bauer, Elisabeth SC Offenhausen 79 70 149( 1)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 273 Grubauer, Nico SG Freistadt 79 87 166( 1)

2 223 Felbermair, Martin SC Offenhausen 79 85 164( 1)

3 226 Gruber, Sebastian SC Offenhausen 81 81 162( 1)

4 92 Hirscher, Gregor HSV Linz 78 80 158( 2)

5 232 Lackner, Patrik SC Offenhausen 64 70 134( 0)

6 227 Hillinger, Marcel SC Offenhausen 70 59 129( 0)
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Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 222 Felbermair, Dominik SC Offenhausen 91 91 86 89 357

2 46 Barth, Florian ASKÖ Uttendorf 84 86 87 91 348

3 55 Mitterbauer, Alexander ASKÖ Uttendorf 87 85 80 88 340

4 237 Lorenz, Roland SC Offenhausen 75 77 84 84 320

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 676 Gansuckh, Odonchimeg SG Puchheim 1907 87 85 92 87 351

2 240 Mühlberger, Claudia SC Offenhausen 79 80 79 84 322

3 298 Gebetsroither, Bernadette SG Puchheim 1907 80 81 75 79 315

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 127 Mayr, Bernhard LHA-Linz 91 83 94 94 91 87 540

2 246 Selinger, Bernhard SC Offenhausen 88 93 89 84 93 83 530

3 241 Mühlberger, Martin SC Offenhausen 90 92 88 88 82 89 529

4 274 Kainmüller, Patrick SG Freistadt 87 88 83 89 84 87 518

5 584 Peneder, Mario Union Baumgartenberg 76 82 78 97 85 87 505

6 225 Gruber, Michael SC Offenhausen 84 88 83 78 82 80 495
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Serien

Serien
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Platz SNr Name Vorka. Finale Total

1 346 Unter, Brigitte 86 91 91 93 361

SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 9,8 8,7 9,3 8,8 8,5 10,5 9,3 7,8 9,7 8,6 91.0 452.0

2 345 Schmidinger, Lisbeth 91 90 89 89 359

SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 8,9 9,9 7,9 9,7 7,7 9,6 8,1 9,9 8,8 10,0 90.5 449.5

3 87 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. 89 87 91 86 353

HSV Linz 10,2 8,9 10,2 8,2 9,9 9,4 8,8 10,0 10,3 7,6 93.5 446.5

4 333 Wottawa, Doris 89 88 86 88 350

SG Steyr 6,7 10,0 7,7 10,8 7,7 8,7 93,0 9,7 6,2 10,4 87.2 437.2

5 546 Dicker, Martina 83 92 81 94 351

SV Überackern 6,2 10,3 5,0 8,8 8,3 9,1 9,4 93,0 7,0 10,4 83.8 434.8

6 630 Grassner, Petra 88 87 86 87 345

Union Schlierbach 10,0 9,9 7,5 9,8 8,5 7,1 8,5 8,8 9,8 8,6 88.5 433.5

7 54 Kruschitz, Andrea 83 90 86 86 348

ASKÖ Uttendorf 8,0 9,7 8,0 6,5 9,7 9,1 9,7 6,5 8,4 9,7 85.3 433.3

8 77 Stadler, Katrin 87 83 90 83 343

Feuerschützenges. 1448 9,4 7,8 8,7 7,7 8,5 9,5 9,7 8,2 8,5 9,5 87.5 430.5

9 652 Gadringer, Christina 83 87 86 83 339

10 251 Weingartner, Claudia 77 80 94 85 336
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Platz SNr Name Vorka. Finale Total

1 554 Öhlinger, Ernst 95 87 93 93 93 94 555

SV Vöcklabruck 10,6 10,5 8,9 7,3 9,9 10,4 10,4 9,2 10,2 10,5 97.9 652.9

2 281 Übermasser, Jürgen 90 95 95 93 92 90 555

SG Freistadt 10,0 10,1 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,1 9,2 8,6 9,9 8,5 94.4 649.4

3 83 Würflinger, Andreas 93 89 93 91 94 91 551

HSV - Steyr 10,3 8,4 9,1 9,2 9,9 9,9 9,5 9,9 9,6 9,5 95.3 646.3

4 351 Hasieber jun., Friedrich 93 92 92 95 90 90 552

SR Timelkam 9,4 10,3 7,9 8,6 10,5 8,6 8,9 9,6 10,1 10,2 94.1 646.1

5 84 Brückner, Andreas 96 93 94 94 91 87 555

HSV Linz 10,3 8,8 9,0 9,8 8,4 9,6 9,3 8,4 7,7 8,7 90.0 645.0

6 294 Antesner, Dominik 89 94 96 95 95 89 558

SG Puchheim 1907 8,5 8,7 7,0 6,9 7,4 8,6 9,9 9,9 9,6 10,3 86.8 644.8

7 390 Schmidt, Andreas 93 94 92 93 94 89 555

SV Eberstalzell 9,8 9,8 9,3 10,5 9,1 10,4 9,8 0,0 9,7 9,1 87.5 642.5

8 200 Kobler, Stefan 95 88 91 92 93 91 550

PSV Wels 8,1 8,5 8,2 8,6 8,9 7,6 8,4 9,1 10,5 9,6 87.5 637.5

9 94 Rath, Friedrich 91 91 91 89 95 91 548

10 96 Schweighofer, Vinzenz 89 92 93 88 95 91 548

11 250 Straubinger, Stefan 91 91 89 93 95 89 548

12 661 Lindhuber, Wolfgang 89 95 93 94 88 89 548

13 279 Steinmetz, Martin 90 90 90 93 92 92 547

14 658 Feldbacher, Dietmar 92 90 92 95 87 91 547

15 53 Huber, Michael 91 92 90 87 92 93 545

16 352 Janko, Hubert 90 93 91 90 89 92 545

17 343 Gruber, Martin 89 92 89 89 96 90 545

18 576 Oberndorfer, Josef 89 94 89 89 88 94 543

19 326 Hübner, Gerhard 91 93 91 91 86 91 543

20 324 Camini, Livio 89 92 90 89 91 91 542

21 188 Pfeiffer, Harald 88 90 90 89 91 93 541

22 203 Peki, Mario 91 87 92 89 94 87 540

23 189 Unterberger, Tobias 88 90 90 93 92 87 540

24 159 Hamberger, Markus 85 91 91 89 89 93 538

25 21 Lasa, Dominik 93 92 88 89 85 91 538

26 599 Hable, Krispin 87 96 91 86 86 91 537

27 282 Brandstätter, Franz 88 88 88 89 91 92 536

28 136 Rulyov, Igor 90 85 90 91 91 87 534

29 162 Kobluk, Heinz 84 91 92 88 85 92 532

30 286 Undeutsch, Johann 87 91 78 89 92 92 529

31 249 Stieglmayr, Hans-Peter 85 86 90 91 85 92 529

32 98 Spitz, Wolfgang, Ing. 84 88 91 86 91 89 529

33 245 Schwarzgruber, Johann 84 89 88 91 90 87 529

34 161 Kalod, Mario 83 91 89 93 84 88 528

35 64 Kemptner, Wolfgang 86 90 83 89 91 88 527

36 72 Eichberger, Stefan 84 91 88 88 91 85 527

37 13 Moser, Peter 85 92 86 87 88 88 526

38 91 Hirscher, Christoph 85 88 90 90 89 83 525

39 355 Schirl, Josef 82 82 89 88 93 88 522

40 389 Scherndl, Christian 85 87 88 87 87 87 521

41 155 Steinkleibl, Michael 83 89 87 88 85 88 520

42 673 Högl, Andreas 84 86 91 86 85 84 516

43 391 Winterleitner, Manuel 90 79 91 87 84 83 514

44 220 Deisenhammer, Günter 82 86 85 84 89 87 513
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Luftpistole Männer

Treffer

HSV Linz

HSV Linz

SC Offenhausen

WSV-ATSV Ranshofen

SG Freistadt

WSV-ATSV Ranshofen

Priv. SV Bad Ischl

ASKÖ 

Union Neumarkt

ASKÖ Uttendorf

SR Timelkam

SK-VÖEST - 

Union Bachmanning

SC Offenhausen

HSV Linz
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LHA-Linz

Pol. SV-Linz

SG Grein

SC Offenhausen

Pol. SV-Linz

DSG Union Naarn

Feuerschützenges. 

ASKÖ Ebensee

HSV Linz

SR Timelkam

SV Eberstalzell

LPSV-OÖ ISSF

U. RAIKA Hochburg-

SV Eberstalzell

SC Offenhausen

SG Steyr

PSV Wels

Priv. SV Bad Ischl

SG Steyr

Pol. SV-Linz



45 553 Kaltenbrunner, Ernst 89 88 80 88 84 83 512

46 45 Wintersteiger, Manuel 83 90 81 88 81 84 507

47 660 Greiner, Clemens 83 89 84 84 84 83 507

48 285 Ricker, Andreas 84 86 84 86 81 83 504

49 348 Waniek, Alexander 89 82 89 80 81 82 503

50 434 Dörsch, Erwin 75 79 84 90 86 87 501

51 190 Vogtenhuber, Thomas 82 83 82 81 84 88 500

52 73 Ertler, Florian 83 83 80 83 83 79 491

53 74 Kukra, Stefan 77 75 85 81 83 87 488

54 187 Mitterndorfer, Christian 76 77 71 83 80 80 467

SV Vöcklabruck

ASKÖ Ried i.I.

WSV-ATSV Ranshofen

SG Grein

SK-VÖEST - 

SV Neukirchen/Altm.

Priv. SV Bad Ischl

Feuerschützenges. 

Feuerschützenges. 

Priv. SV Bad Ischl
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Platz SNr Name Total
1 HSV Linz 1

84 Brückner, Andreas 96 93 94 94 91 87 555
94 Rath, Friedrich 91 91 91 89 95 91 548
96 Schweighofer, Vinzenz 89 92 93 88 95 91 548

2 SR Timelkam 1
351 Hasieber jun., Friedrich 93 92 92 95 90 90 552
352 Janko, Hubert 90 93 91 90 89 92 545
355 Schirl, Josef 82 82 89 88 93 88 522

3 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 1
661 Lindhuber, Wolfgang 89 95 93 94 88 89 548
658 Feldbacher, Dietmar 92 90 92 95 87 91 547
660 Greiner, Clemens 83 89 84 84 84 83 507

4 SC Offenhausen 1
250 Straubinger, Stefan 91 91 89 93 95 89 548
245 Schwarzgruber, Johann 84 89 88 91 90 87 529
220 Deisenhammer, Günter 82 86 85 84 89 87 513

5 SV Eberstalzell 1
390 Schmidt, Andreas 93 94 92 93 94 89 555
389 Scherndl, Christian 85 87 88 87 87 87 521
391 Winterleitner, Manuel 90 79 91 87 84 83 514

6 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 1
188 Pfeiffer, Harald 88 90 90 89 91 93 541
189 Unterberger, Tobias 88 90 90 93 92 87 540
190 Vogtenhuber, Thomas 82 83 82 81 84 88 500

7 SG Grein 2
282 Brandstätter, Franz 88 88 88 89 91 92 536
286 Undeutsch, Johann 87 91 78 89 92 92 529
285 Ricker, Andreas 84 86 84 86 81 83 504

8 Pol. SV-Linz 1
159 Hamberger, Markus 85 91 91 89 89 93 538
162 Kobluk, Heinz 84 91 92 88 85 92 532

9 LHA-Linz 1
136 Rulyov, Igor 90 85 90 91 91 87

534
10 SV Neukirchen/Altm. 3

434 Dörsch, Erwin 75 79 84 90 86 87
501

1569

1070

Serien
1651

1619

534

501
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Luftpistole Männer Mannschaft

1602

1590

1590

1581



Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 362 Lemberger, Ferdinand SV Aistersheim 92 91 94 96 373

2 357 Benezeder, Josef SV Aistersheim 93 90 95 94 372

3 633 Plattner, Leopold Union Schlierbach 92 96 91 92 371

4 363 Lemberger, Franz SV Aistersheim 92 94 88 90 364

5 320 Mayrhofer, Karl SG St. Georgen/G. 89 94 92 88 363

6 43 Wallerstorfer, Eduard ASKÖ Ried i.I. 93 88 90 90 361

7 255 Angerer, Rudolf Union SG Braunau 90 92 90 89 361

8 147 Degen, Werner LPSV-OÖ ISSF 94 87 93 85 359

9 322 Schütz, Maximilian SG St. Georgen/G. 84 90 89 94 357

10 79 Winklhofer, Siegfried Feuerschützenges. 1448 86 92 92 87 357

11 632 Obert, Stefan Union Schlierbach 87 90 87 91 355

12 234 Lauber, Erich SC Offenhausen 87 90 89 88 354

13 93 Meindl, Dietmar HSV Linz 87 87 86 92 352

14 256 Berger, Georg Union SG Braunau 89 88 89 85 351

15 578 Waltenberger, Erich Union Bachmanning 89 90 86 85 350

16 291 Hutwagner, Josef SG Marchtrenk 89 82 88 90 349

17 254 Leithinger, Sen., Bernd SG. Steyrtal 91 84 90 84 349

18 86 Forsthuber, Heinz, Dipl.Ing. HSV Linz 87 89 81 91 348

19 82 Steiner, Horst HSV - Steyr 83 86 88 90 347

20 289 Hochmayr, Karl SG Marchtrenk 87 83 87 89 346

21 634 Spitzbart, Friedrich Union Schlierbach 86 85 93 82 346

22 381 Huber, Günther SV Eberschwang 86 88 84 87 345

23 137 Schott, Siegmund LHA-Linz 84 87 89 84 344

24 38 Hochhauser, Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 79 88 84 92 343

25 288 Hartl, Georg SG Marchtrenk 84 87 83 89 343

26 135 Rakos, Josef LHA-Linz 81 89 83 88 341

27 239 Mühlberger, Hermann SC Offenhausen 84 84 87 84 339

28 579 Wiesinger, Robert Union Bachmanning 83 82 85 87 337

29 238 Maurer, Guenter SC Offenhausen 88 79 85 80 332

30 113 Eszsl, Wilhelm LHA-Linz 86 74 89 82 331

31 153 Mairinger, Franz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 80 83 84 76 323

32 244 Schwarzgruber, Alois SC Offenhausen 75 80 83 83 321

33 59 Wagner, Franz ASKÖ Uttendorf 79 82 80 74 315
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Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 275 Penn, Maria SG Freistadt 91 91 90 89 361

2 145 Baumgartner, Margarete LPSV-OÖ ISSF 85 89 91 91 356

3 353 Kammerhofer, Liselotte SR Timelkam 82 88 94 89 353

4 196 Hillinger, Monika PSV Wels 92 90 79 91 352

5 65 Luftensteiner, Christine DSG Union Naarn 91 84 89 85 349

6 112 Eszsl, Hannelore LHA-Linz 82 83 86 85 336

7 150 Klimitsch, Leopoldine LPSV-OÖ ISSF 80 83 79 81 323

8 76 Stadler, Gertraud Feuerschützenges. 1448 78 87 78 76 319

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 215 Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen SC Offenhausen 93 93 86 92 364

2 67 Paireder, Eduard DSG Union Naarn 87 91 89 94 361

3 386 Senzenberger, Xaver SV Eberschwang 86 92 88 91 357

4 157 Grüner, Alois Pol. SV-Linz 91 88 88 90 357

5 185 Gruber, Helmut Priv. SV Bad Ischl 87 86 89 94 356

6 131 Rabl, Klaus LHA-Linz 90 85 90 89 354

7 631 Klutsch, Wilhelm Union Schlierbach 85 89 86 93 353

8 66 Nusime, Hubert DSG Union Naarn 85 91 92 85 353

9 89 Grinninger, Anton HSV Linz 86 90 86 90 352

10 81 Kagerer, Robert GFM-Steyr 84 89 92 87 352

11 350 Hasieber sen., Friedrich SR Timelkam 91 82 90 87 350

12 75 Stadler, Franz Feuerschützenges. 1448 89 88 89 84 350

13 152 Litschmann, Alois, Mag. LPSV-OÖ ISSF 80 86 94 88 348

14 577 Sterrer, Peter Union Bachmanning 91 89 81 87 348

15 151 Klimitsch, Manfred LPSV-OÖ ISSF 86 88 84 88 346

16 143 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 87 85 83 85 340

17 129 Nonnenmann, Adolf LHA-Linz 87 88 83 82 340

18 154 Steinkleibl, Kurt LPSV-OÖ ISSF 76 83 81 91 331

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 80 Garimort, Karl GFM-Steyr 86 86 90 88 350

2 1 Hauzenberger, Günther ASK Nettingsdorf 80 88 86 87 341

3 5 Scheiblehner, Franz ASK Nettingsdorf 77 83 82 82 324

4 444 Rudics, Elmar SV Neukirchen/Altm. 82 85 76 80 323

5 165 Schuller, Harald Pol. SV-Linz 78 72 78 88 316

6 543 Burgstaller, Josef SV Überackern 77 74 80 79 310
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Platz SNr Name Total

1 SV Aistersheim 1

362 Lemberger, Ferdinand 92 91 94 96 373

357 Benezeder, Josef 93 90 95 94 372

363 Lemberger, Franz 92 94 88 90 364

2 Union Schlierbach 1

633 Plattner, Leopold 92 96 91 92 371

631 Klutsch, Wilhelm 85 89 86 93 353

634 Spitzbart, Friedrich 86 85 93 82 346

3 DSG Union Naarn 1

67 Paireder, Eduard 87 91 89 94 361

66 Nusime, Hubert 85 91 92 85 353

65 Luftensteiner, Christine 91 84 89 85 349

4 HSV Linz 2

93 Meindl, Dietmar 87 87 86 92 352

89 Grinninger, Anton 86 90 86 90 352

86 Forsthuber, Heinz, Dipl.Ing. 87 89 81 91 348

5 SC Offenhausen 2

215 Affenzeller, Hans-Jürgen 93 93 86 92 364

234 Lauber, Erich 87 90 89 88 354

238 Maurer, Guenter 88 79 85 80 332

6 LPSV-OÖ 1

147 Degen, Werner 94 87 93 85 359

151 Klimitsch, Manfred 86 88 84 88 346

143 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz 87 85 83 85 340

7 SG Marchtrenk 1

291 Hutwagner, Josef 89 82 88 90 349

289 Hochmayr, Karl 87 83 87 89 346

288 Hartl, Georg 84 87 83 89 343

8 Union Bachmanning 1

578 Waltenberger, Erich 89 90 86 85 350

577 Sterrer, Peter 91 89 81 87 348

579 Wiesinger, Robert 83 82 85 87 337

9 LHA-Linz 2

137 Schott, Siegmund 84 87 89 84 344

135 Rakos, Josef 81 89 83 88 341

113 Eszsl, Wilhelm 86 74 89 82 331
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Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 88 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. HSV Linz 81 85 83 86 91 79 505( 2)

2 347 Unter, Brigitte SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 78 82 81 84 83 80 488( 1)

3 146 Baumgartner, Margarete LPSV-OÖ ISSF 76 73 85 75 80 88 477( 5)

4 334 Wottawa, Doris SG Steyr 78 72 80 83 78 73 464( 2)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 659 Feldbacher, Dietmar WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 87 93 87 86 89 88 530( 6)

2 325 Camini, Livio SG Steyr 85 80 85 93 91 93 527( 8)

3 85 Brückner, Andreas HSV Linz 87 83 86 87 87 91 521( 4)

4 662 Lindhuber, Wolfgang WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 78 90 83 87 92 75 505( 5)

5 158 Grüner, Alois Pol. SV-Linz 88 87 80 84 78 88 505( 4)

6 327 Hübner, Gerhard SG Steyr 87 82 77 86 87 80 499( 3)

7 280 Kainmüller, Patrick SG Freistadt 79 82 82 91 83 79 496( 1)

8 344 Gruber, Martin SK-VÖEST - Sekt.Schießen 86 89 80 84 66 84 489( 5)

9 156 Steinkleibl, Michael LPSV-OÖ ISSF 83 61 84 74 83 79 464( 3)

10 677 Högl, Andreas U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 74 73 71 70 83 81 452( 1)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 39 Hochhauser, Thomas ASKÖ Ried i.I. 78 89 89 87 77 85 505( 5)

2 95 Rath, Friedrich HSV Linz 84 85 72 85 83 86 495( 3)

3 44 Wallerstorfer, Eduard ASKÖ Ried i.I. 82 77 82 83 74 79 477( 1)

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 97 Schweighofer, Vinzenz HSV Linz 84 87 83 88 88 91 521( 4)

2 90 Grinninger, Anton HSV Linz 84 74 83 84 80 80 485( 2)

3 144 Baumgartner, Karl-Heinz LPSV-OÖ ISSF 74 71 75 77 71 81 449( 5)

LP5 Senioren 2

Serien

Serien
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LP5 Frauen

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2009

LP5 Männer

Serien

LP5 Senioren 1

Serien



Platz SNr Name Total

1 HSV Linz 3

97 Schweighofer, Vinzenz 84 87 83 88 88 91 521( 4)

88 Fröschl, Karin, Dr. 81 85 83 86 91 79 505( 2)

95 Rath, Friedrich 84 85 72 85 83 86 495( 3)

2 SG Steyr

325 Camini, Livio 85 80 85 93 91 93 527( 8)

327 Hübner, Gerhard 87 82 77 86 87 80 499( 3)

334 Wottawa, Doris 78 72 80 83 78 73 464( 2)

3 WSV-ATSV Ranshofen 2

659 Feldbacher, Dietmar 87 93 87 86 89 88 530( 6)

662 Lindhuber, Wolfgang 78 90 83 87 92 75 505( 5)

677 Högl, Andreas 74 73 71 70 83 81 452( 1)

4 Pol. SV-Linz 2

158 Grüner, Alois 88 87 80 84 78 88 505( 4)
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505( 4)
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LP5 Mannschaft Allgem. Klasse

Serien

1521( 9)

1490(13)


